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FY 2020 Year-to-date Unrestricted Revenue Collected

Tuition & Fees
46,290,734

Sales & Services-Educational
23,218

Other Revenues
3,387,074

Federal Grants and Contracts
455,147

Sales & Services-Auxiliary
22,695,216

State Appropriation
48,077,890

Year-to-date % Budgeted Un-restricted Revenue Collected

Tuition & Fees I 97.4%
State Appropriation I 100.0%
Sales & Services-Educational NN 65.4%
Sales & Services-Auxiliary I 90.8%
Other Revenues | 342.8%
Federal Grants and Contracts I 127.8%
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FY 2020 YEAR-TO-DATE UN-RESTRICTED ENCUMBRANCES/EXPENDITURES

PRESIDENT

— ®

STUDENT AFFAIRS

—— o

ADMIN & FINANCE STUDENT AFFAIRS AUX DIT

FINANCIAL AID-
SCHOLARSHIPS

6,104,990

GENERAL
AADMINISTRATION

4,225,449

ACADEMIC AFFAIRS ADMIN & FINANCE QUASI ATHLETICS ACCESS SUCCESS

ADVANCEMENT

45,704,083 20,745,192 12,606,965 2,354,046 76,608 3,945,610 4,499,091 4,095,648 5,280,110 4,556,667 1,309,620

Year-to-date % of Budget Spent

ENROLLMENT M. ENT
ACCESS SUCCESS

DIT

STUDENT AFFAIRS AUX
STUDENT AFFAIRS
ATHLETICS

PRESIDENT

GENERAL ADMINISTRATION
QUASI ENDOWMENT

INSTITUTIONAL

100.8%

78.5%

95.5%

76.7%

106.7%

99.8%

106.6%

~96.0%

56.5%

FINANCIAL AID-

ADMIN & FINANCE AUX

ADMIN & FINANCE

ACADEMIC AFFAIRS

110.7%

85.5%

94.0%

114.7%

96.9%

Revenues & Expenditures as of June 30, 2020

ENROLLMENT
MANAGEMENT

4,207,011



